September 2023
Accusations Filed

Date Filed Respondent Last Name
09/05/2023 VIZCARRA
09/05/2023 Gil
09/18/2023 PARAGAS
09/18/2023 VARNADO
09/18/2023 KANU
09/18/2023 CHIN
09/18/2023 SUNIGA
09/21/2023 ALCANTAR
09/21/2023 KYURUMYAN
09/21/2023 SINGH
09/28/2023 MENJIVAR
09/29/2023 SOMAL

Statement of Issues Filed
Date Filed Respondent Last Name

Citations Issued

Date Issued Respondent Last Name
09/07/2023 EDWARDS
09/07/2023 SEGURA
09/07/2023 Motta
09/07/2023 DIAZ CHAVEZ
09/07/2023 KO
09/18/2023 BEDOLLA
09/18/2023 Fields
09/18/2023 BAILEY
09/18/2023 NIKORO
09/18/2023 MARTINEZ
09/21/2023 HAALAND
09/21/2023 Gonzalez
09/21/2023 OHMER
09/21/2023 GONZALES
09/21/2023 WOODS
09/26/2023 Estrada
09/26/2023 NEVES

Decisions and Orders Filed

Date Issued Respondent Last Name
9/8/2023 OBILOR

9/8/2023 RUSSO

9/15/2023 ADU

9/15/2023 BURGOIN

9/15/2023 VIRK

9/15/2023 LOPEZ

9/15/2023 Hernandez

Respondent First Name
KARINA
Genelle
JUTTARAT
KRYSTLE
ALIMAMY
SAMUEL
ANGEL
VINCENT
NARINE
KULWINDER
KARL
SABREENA

Respondent First Name

Respondent First Name
WALKER
LINDSEY
Mena
MAYRA
HEE SUNG
PATRICIA
Mitchell
TONIKA
MARILYN
MELODY
MICHELLE
Joanne
STEPHANIE
RAUL
AIMEE
Brittany
JESSICA

Respondent First Name
CHUKWUEMEKA ROBINSON
VENESSA MARIE
QUANEISHA LAFAYE
EDGAR

JASJIT KAUR

BRENDA

Vanessa Victoria

License Type

License Type

License Type

License Number
37744
692294
705395
281602
41582
38378
38131
29504
235109
698995
277009
699869

License Number
33802
34175
719652
703133
278903
270766
699992
279820
272718
36771
683610
718372
257842
710310
291536
712811
267493

License Number
236471
252447
253021
291123
685519
263856
697785






Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		ea202309.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



