September 2023

Accusations	Eilad
Accusations	riieu

Date Filed	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number
09/05/2023	VIZCARRA	KARINA	PT	37744
09/05/2023	Gil	Genelle	VN	692294
09/18/2023	PARAGAS	JUTTARAT	VN	705395
09/18/2023	VARNADO	KRYSTLE	VN	281602
09/18/2023	KANU	ALIMAMY	PT	41582
09/18/2023	CHIN	SAMUEL	PT	38378
09/18/2023	SUNIGA	ANGEL	PT	38131
09/21/2023	ALCANTAR	VINCENT	PT	29504
09/21/2023	KYURUMYAN	NARINE	VN	235109
09/21/2023	SINGH	KULWINDER	VN	698995
09/28/2023	MENJIVAR	KARL	VN	277009
09/29/2023	SOMAL	SABREENA	VN	699869

<u>Statement of Issues Filed</u> Date Filed Respondent Last Name

Respondent First Name

Citations Issued

Citations Issued				
Date Issued	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number
09/07/2023	EDWARDS	WALKER	PT	33802
09/07/2023	SEGURA	LINDSEY	PT	34175
09/07/2023	Motta	Mena	VN	719652
09/07/2023	DIAZ CHAVEZ	MAYRA	VN	703133
09/07/2023	KO	HEE SUNG	VN	278903
09/18/2023	BEDOLLA	PATRICIA	VN	270766
09/18/2023	Fields	Mitchell	VN	699992
09/18/2023	BAILEY	TONIKA	VN	279820
09/18/2023	NIKORO	MARILYN	VN	272718
09/18/2023	MARTINEZ	MELODY	PT	36771
09/21/2023	HAALAND	MICHELLE	VN	683610
09/21/2023	Gonzalez	Joanne	VN	718372
09/21/2023	OHMER	STEPHANIE	VN	257842
09/21/2023	GONZALES	RAUL	VN	710310
09/21/2023	WOODS	AIMEE	VN	291536
09/26/2023	Estrada	Brittany	VN	712811
09/26/2023	NEVES	JESSICA	VN	267493

Decisions and Orders Filed

Date Issued	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number
9/8/2023	OBILOR	CHUKWUEMEKA ROBINSON	VN	236471
9/8/2023	RUSSO	VENESSA MARIE	VN	252447
9/15/2023	ADU	QUANEISHA LAFAYE	VN	253021
9/15/2023	BURGOIN	EDGAR	VN	291123
9/15/2023	VIRK	JASJIT KAUR	VN	685519
9/15/2023	LOPEZ	BRENDA	VN	263856
9/15/2023	Hernandez	Vanessa Victoria	VN	697785